UL Class CF CUBEFuse holders
2011/65/EU
Catalog symbols
•	 TCFH(amps)N (600 V UL Listed)
•	 TCFH(amps)NW (690 V UL Recognized)
Description
The Bussmann™ series CUBEFuse™ holder is a
finger-safe modular system of single-pole 30, 60,

•	 CSA Certified, Class 6225-01, File 47235, cURus
component Certified (30, 60 and 100 A holders)
•	 CE (100 A and below)
•	 RoHS compliant
Mounting
•	 35 mm DIN-Rail/panel (Up to 100 A)
•	 Panel mount (200 to 400 A)
Operating and storage temperature range
•	 -40°C to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F)
Catalog no.
Max holder
amps
Fuse amp
range
600 V UL Listed
TCFH30N 30 1-30
TCFH60N 60 1-60
TCFH100N 100 1-100
TCFH200N 200 110-200
TCFH225N 225 110-225
TCFH400N 400 110-400
690 V UL Recognized
TCFH30NW 30 1-30
TCFH60NW 60 1-60
TCFH100NW 100 1-100
Features
•	 Finger-safe construction for enhanced safety*
•	 Amp rating rejection helps prevent overfusing
by rejecting higher fuse amp ratings